ChromaStar™
Infra-Red
Radiant Heaters
Description
The Chromalox ChromaStar™ infra-red
comfort heaters are designed to provide a
rugged source of heat for use in areas where
dependence on air movement is impractical.

19-1/4"
Front ViewSide View
Specifications and Ordering Information
Electrical Dimensions (in.) Ordering
kW Volts Phase
No.
Elem. Amps Btuh Height
Base
Width
Base
Depth Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)
1.5 120 1 1 12.5 5,118 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-11-PC* S 340486 15
2 208 1 1 9.6 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-81-P NS 340494 15
2 240 1 1 8.3 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-21-P NS 340507 15
2 277 1 1 7.2 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-71-P NS 340515 15
2 480 1 1 4.2 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-41-P NS 340523 15
2 600 1 1 3.2 6,824 28-1/2 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-02A-61-P NS 340531 15
4.5 208 1 1 21.6 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-81-P NS 340380 25
4.5 240 1 1 18.8 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-21-P NS 340398 25
4.5 277 1 1 16.2 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-71-P NS 340400 25
4.5 480 1 1 9.4 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-41-P NS 340419 25
4.5 600 1 1 7.5 15,354 49 11-3/8 11-3/4 STAR-05A-61-P NS 340427 25
Stock Status: S
To Order — Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Electrical Dimensions (in.) Ordering
kW Volts Phase Amps Btuh Height
Base
Width
Base
Depth Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)
6 208 3 16.7 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-83-P NS 341163 26
6 240 3 14.4 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-23-P S 341171 26
6 277 1 21.7 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-71-P NS 341180 26
6 480 3 7.2 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-43-P S 341198 26
6 600 3 5.8 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-63-P NS 341200 26
13.5 208 3 37.5 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-83-P S 341219 44
13.5 240 3 32.5 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-23-P NS 341227 44
13.2 277 1 47.7 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-71-P NS 341235 44
13.5 480 3 16.3 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-43-P S 341243 44
13.5 600 3 3 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-63-P NS 341251 44
Stock Status: S
To Order — Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity. Assembly Stock shipped in one week.
Thermal Devices, Inc.  Mount Airy, Maryland USA   www.thermaldevices.com
Thermal Devices, Inc.  Mount Airy, Maryland USA   www.thermaldevices.com
ChromaStar™
Infra-Red
Radiant Heaters
(cont’d.)
Fixed Overhead Radiant Heaters 2.0 to 4.5 kW  Dimensions
Fixed Overhead Radiant Heaters 6.0 to 13.5 kW Dimensions
23-5/8"
55-5/8"
11-1/2"
11-9/16"
15-1/2"
33-1/4"
B
11-9/16"
15-1/2"
53-3/4"
2.0 kW 4.5 kW
Specifications and Ordering Information
Electrical Dimensions (in.) Ordering
kW Volts Phase Amps Btuh Height
Base
Width
Base
Depth Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)
2 208 1 9.6 6,824 27-11/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-02A-81-F S 340558 14
2 240 1 8.3 6,824 27-11/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-02A-21-F S 340566 14
2 277 1 7.2 6,824 27-11/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-02A-71-F NS 340574 14
2 480 1 4.2 6,824 27-11/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-02A-41-F S 340582 14
2 600 1 3.3 6,824 27-11/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-02A-61-F NS 340590 14
4.5 208 1 21.6 15,354 48-3/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-05A-81-F NS 340435 23
4.5 240 1 18.8 15,354 48-3/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-05A-21-F NS 340443 23
4.5 277 1 16.2 15,354 48-3/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-05A-71-F NS 340451 23
4.5 480 1 9.4 15,354 48-3/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-05A-41-F S 340460 23
4.5 600 1 7.5 15,354 48-3/16 9-7/8 6-13/16 STAR-05A-61-F NS 340478 23
Stock Status: S = stock    NS = non-stock
To Order — Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
Specifications and Ordering Information
Electrical Dimensions (in.) Ordering
kW Volts Phase Amps Btuh Height
Base
Width
Base
Depth Model Stock PCN
Wt.
(Lbs.)
6 208 3 16.7 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-83-F NS 340339 26
6 240 3 14.4 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-23-F S 340347 26
6 277 1 21.7 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-71-F NS 340355 26
6 480 3 7.2 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-43-F S 340363 26
6 600 3 5.8 20,472 32-1/2 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-06A-63-F NS 340371 26
13.5 208 3 37.5 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-83-F NS 340232 44
13.5 240 3 32.5 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-23-F S 340240 44
13.5 277 1 48.7 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-71-F NS 340259 44
13.5 480 3 16.3 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-43-F S 340267 44
13.5 600 3 13 46,062 55-5/8 23-5/8 11-1/2 STAR-14A-63-F NS 340275 44
Stock Status: S = stock    NS = non-stock
To Order — Specify model, PCN, kW, volts, phase and quantity.
Thermal Devices, Inc.  Mount Airy, Maryland USA   www.thermaldevices.com
Thermal Devices, Inc.  Mount Airy, Maryland USA   www.thermaldevices.com
CO
M
M
ER
CI
AL
F-51
ChromaStar™
Infra-Red
Radiant Heaters
(cont’d.)
Accessories
For use with both Fixed Overhead and
Portable Heaters
Disconnect Kits
The disconnect kit consists of a complete liq-
uid tight assembly including a 3 pole 48 Amp
switch, power terminal block and all hardware
to mount either the fixed overhead or portable
radiant heater. Disconnects are used for shut-
ting off power to unit. Kits can be used on all
STAR heaters.
Tip-Over Switch and Ground Fault Detector Kits
(for Portable STAR-06 and STAR-14 Heaters)
The Chromalox STAR-TG series kits include the components and features of the STARTIP tip-
over kits with the additional protection provides by a ground fault detector. The ground fault de-
tector will monitor for any gradual changes in the insulation level due to humidity or mechanical
damage as they develop and will de-energize the contactor to prevent arcing type faults, prevent-